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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2012-2013- For Course: B.E. (Electronics)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

NO

NO
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NO
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NO
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NO
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NO

NO
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NO

NO

Student Name

BORADE VARSHA MAHADEV

CHAYAL GANESH SANTOSH

CHORMALE SAGAR GOKUL

DHANE AAKASH SUBHASH

DOLHARE VISHWNATH SUBHASH

GAIKWAD MAHESHKUMAR MANOHAR

HALLOLI PREETI BABURAO

HOMKAR GAURAV BHALCHANDRA

JADHAV ANKUSH TULSHIRAM

JAGTAP SIDDHESHWAR ASHOKRAO

JAJURNE VITTHALPRASAD
SIDDHESHWAR

JONDHALE NILESH KACHESHWAR

KADAM ONKESH RAMRAO

KAMBLE NAGESH RAMESH

KAMTHANE GITESH HANSRAJ

LONE KARUNA SANJAY

MORE PAWAN MANILAL

MORE PRAVIN SHRIRAM

MUSALE PRADIP PUTAJI

NAKADE MANGESH NAGESH

NATEWAD ABHIJEET ASHOKRAO

NEWASE SHUBHAM NARAYAN

PADVI KESHAV APSING

PALVE SACHIN DHONDIRAM

PATIL KALPESH GANESH

PATIL VIVEK SUBHASH

PAWAR AMRUTA ABARAO

PIDURKAR HARSHAL ASHOK

SAWANT MAMATA SHANTARAM

SHAIKH SHAHARUKH MAINODDIN

Mother Name

LAXMI

SUNITA

SUNITA

SANGITA

DWARKABAI

SUNITA

JAYASHREE

SUNITA

RATNAMALA

NEELA

USHA

BHAGWATI

SEETA

LAXMIBAI

SUNITA

SHANTA

RANJANA

RIKHMINIDEVI

GINNAN

MINAKSHI

ASHA

SUREKHA

SAYKABAI

LATABAI

BHARATI

ASHA

SUNITA

SUREKHATAI

SHUBHANGI

SHAKILA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

Year

Eligibility No
12012101943
12012101926
12012101929
12012101954
12012101956
12012101946
12012101928
12012101948
12012101933
12012101947

12012101955

12012101957
12012101940
12012101944
12012101951
12012101958
12012101945
12012101953
12012101922
12012101932
12012101939
12012101934
12012101950
12012101930
12012101938
12012101942
12012101959
12012101952
12012101941

12012101931

List ID

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020
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T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020
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T002020

T002020
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T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020

T002020
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2012-2013- For Course: B.E. (Electronics)

31 NO SHINDE PRAMOD SANJAY KALPNA 1 12012101937 T002020
32 NO SHINDE RESHMA DATTATRAYA KALPANA 1 12012101925 T002020
33 NO SHIROLE SHRIKRUSHNA MANOHAR ANITA 1 12012101924 T002020
34 NO SONAWANE KIRAN SHALIGRAM MALATI 1 12012101949 T002020
35 NO SORADGE SAURABH DEELIP RAJANI 1 12012101936 T002020
36 NO TADAM PAYAL RAMESH MEENA 1 12012101923 T002020
37 NO TANPURE SANTOSH MADHAVRAO INDIRABAI 1 12012101935 T002020
38 NO WANGOO PUNEET . REETA WANGOO 1 12012101927 T002020
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Sr.No
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

NO

NO

NO

NO

Student Name Mother Name

JADHAV HARSHALA SUNIL USHA
JALGI BHAVANA BALAJI
KUMBHAR VIKRAM SOPAN REKHA

MUNDLIK UDAY SUBHASH MAYA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

: 2012-2013- For Course: B.E. (Electronics)

Year

2

CHANDRAKALA 2

2

2

Eligibility No
12012102077
12012102075

12012102076

12012102074

List ID

T002343

T002343

T002343

T002343
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